
Calendar

GMT-05
Sun 6/21 Mon 6/22 Tue 6/23 Wed 6/24 Thu 6/25 Fri 6/26 Sat 6/27

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

9 – 12:30p
Move In, Host
Family Time

  

1p – 5p
Orientation-
Protocols, Binders,
Review of
Expectations.
Letter from Former
Fellows Activity

  

5:30p – 9p
Host Family Time
and Dinner

  



Calendar

GMT-05
Sun 6/28 Mon 6/29 Tue 6/30 Wed 7/1 Thu 7/2 Fri 7/3 Sat 7/4

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

8 – 10:30
CTA Training,
Community Asset
Mapping

  

12p – 2p
Co-Teaching
Strategies- Ashley
Wolinski (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

2:30p – 4:30p
Culturally
Responsive
Behavior
Management
Strategies- April
Mustian (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Dinner with
Alumni- Sylvia
Castillo and
Alyssa Jones
(Whole Group)

 

 

 

6:30p – 8p
Letter Writing
Activity, Team
Building (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

8p – 9p
Lantern Launch
(Whole Group)

 

 

 

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p
Community-Based
Internship

  

5:30p – 7p
Host Family Time

  

7:30p – 9p
Reflective in
community groups

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

  

6:30p – 9p
Chicago 101-
Dakota Pawlicki
(Whole Group)

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Family Time

   

7p – 9p
Building Positive
Relationships with
Students- Vanesa
Scott Thompson
(Whole Group)

  

5p – 6p
Host
Family
Time

 

 

 

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2:30p – 5p
Chicago 101-
Chicago Public
Schools (Whole
Group)

  

5:30p – 6:30p
Sandwiches by
Elisa at CTEP
(Whole Group)

 

 

 

6:30p – 8:30p
Family Oral
History Project-
Robert Lee (Whole
Group)

  

10 – 12p 
REACH
Evaluation- Ashley
Wolinski (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

12p – 2p
Kickball in
Humboldt Park
(Whole Group)

  

2:30p – 9p
Holiday
Observation or
Host Family Time

  

8 – 9p
Holiday
Observation or
Host Family Time

  



Calendar

GMT-05
Sun 7/5 Mon 7/6 Tue 7/7 Wed 7/8 Thu 7/9 Fri 7/10 Sat 7/11

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

8 – 12p
Return from
Holiday/Family
Time/Religious
Observation

 

 

 

12p – 2:15p
Curriculum
Development-
April Mustian
(Special Ed)

 

 

 

2:30p – 4:30p
Response to
Intervention- Mitch
Starozcik (Gen
Ed)

 

 

 

4:30p – 5:30p
Dinner- Pipeline
Office (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

5:30p – 7:30p
Common Core-
Vanesa Scott
Thompson (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

7:30p – 9p
Reflective in
community groups

 

 

 

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Host Family Time

  

7p – 9p
Multiple
Literacies-
Elizabeth Skinner
(Whole Group)

  

8 – 1:30p 
School
Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Host Family Time

  

7p – 9p
Chicago 101: East
Garfield Park @
Breakthrough-
3219 W. Carroll
Ave (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

10 – 11
Staff
Meeting

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Host Family Time

  

7p – 9p
Gang Awareness
in communities or
Pipeline office

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2:30p – 4:30p
Family Oral
History Project-
Robert Lee (Whole
Group)

  

6p – 8:30p
Family Oral
History
Interviewing

  

9 – 11
Common Core-
Vanesa Scott
Thompson
(Whole Group)

   

11:30 – 2p
Whole Group
Reflective w/ Eva
and Matt - Brown
Bag Lunch (Whole
Group)

  

3p – 8p
Chicago 101-
Breakthrough
Home Court/Play
Streets (Whole
Group)

  

9 – 10
New
Event

 

 

 9 – 11:30
IEP Workshop-
Ashley Wolinski
(Part 1-Whole
Group, Part 2-
Special Ed only)

  

12:30p – 8p
Host Family Time

  



Calendar

GMT-05
Sun 7/12 Mon 7/13 Tue 7/14 Wed 7/15 Thu 7/16 Fri 7/17 Sat 7/18

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

8 – 11:30
Family
Time/Religious
Observation

  

12:30p – 2:30p
Multiple
Literacies-
Elizabeth Skinner
(Whole Group)

  

3p – 6p
Race: Positive
Dispositions
Seminar- April
Mustian and Brian
Horn (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

6p – 7p
Dinner with
Alumni- Christine
Cuartero and
Michelle Chwee
(Whole Group)

 

 

 

7p – 8:30p
Reflective in
Community
Groups

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 7p
Host Family Time

  

8p – 10p
Barrel of Monkeys
(Whole Group)

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Host Family Time

  

7p – 9p
Response to
Intervention- Mitch
Starozcik (Whole
Group)

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
April and
Shannon to
CBOs

   

6:30p – 9p
Smart board and
Classroom
Technologies
Training- Krystal
Lewis (Whole
Group)

  

2p – 5p 
Commu
nity-
Based
Internshi
p

  

8 – 1:30p 
School
Placement

  

2:30p – 4:30p
Family Oral
History Project
sharing and
writing- Robert
Lee (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

5:30p – 8:30p
Family Oral
History Project
Interviewing

  

9 – 10:30
April
and
Shanno
n

 

 

 

9:30 – 12:30p
Chicago History
Museum (Whole
Group)

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

  

6p – 8p
Whole Group
Reflective-
Amanda and Cory

  

9 – 11
Education Grant
Writing- Dakota
Pawlicki (Whole
Group)

  

12p – 2p
Response to
Intervention- Mitch
Starozcik (Whole
Group)

  

3:30p – 8p
Host Family Time

  



Calendar

GMT-05
Sun 7/19 Mon 7/20 Tue 7/21 Wed 7/22 Thu 7/23 Fri 7/24 Sat 7/25

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

8 – 12p
Family
Time/Religious
Observation

 

 

 

12p – 4p
Chicago
Community Asset
Mapping (quick
dinner with your
group after)

 

 

 

4p – 8p
BBQ and
Community
Report Outs-
Litaysha (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6:30p
Host Family Time

  

7:30p – 9p
Reflective in
Community
Groups

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Host Family Time

  

7p – 9p
Response to
Intervention- Mitch
Starozcik (Whole
Group)

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2p – 5p 
Community-Based
Internship

 

 

 

5p – 6p
Host Family Time

  

7p – 9p
Family Oral
History Wrap up-
Robert Lee (Whole
Group)

 

 

 

9p – 10p
Lantern Launch

  

8 – 1:30p 
School Placement

  

2:30p – 5:30p
Chicago 101-
Pilsen/The
Resurrection
Project (Whole
Group)

  

6:30p – 9p
Pack up and Host
Family Time

  

10 – 1p
Final Reflective
(Whole Group)

  

4p – 8p
Closing
Ceremony:
Potluck
Celebration
(Fellows and
Parents, Host
Families,
Community
Partners,
Supervising
Teachers)

  




